
# Enrollment No Student Name Faculty Name Degree Final Degree Name

1 21342821050 SONI DHRUV SACHINKUMAR
Agriculture, Allied 

Sciences & 
Technology

B.Sc.(HONS)AGRI Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Agriculture

2 23344791004 VICHARE AISHWARYA ARUN
Agriculture, Allied 

Sciences & 
Technology

M.SC.-AA Master of Science in Agriculture Analytics

3 20212911009 PATIL VIVEK EKNATH
Architecture, Design 

& Planning
B.ARCH Bachelor of Architecture

4 21242921015 VIVEK AJIT KARAVADIA
Architecture, Design 

& Planning
B.DESIGN-ID Bachelor of Design  in Interior Design

5 22082221110 JANI DHATRI RAJESHKUMAR
Computer 

Applications
B.SC.-CA&IT

Bachelor of Science  in Computer 
Applications & Information Technology

6 22082231001 AHUJA VANSHIKA KAMLESH
Computer 

Applications
B.SC.-IT

Bachelor of Science  in Information 
Technology

7 22082291011 JOSHI JIYA MANISHKUMAR
Computer 

Applications
B.SC.-IT (CYBERSEC)

Bachelor of Science  in Information 
Technology(Cyber Security)

8 22082701016 PATEL ZEEL MAHESHBHAI
Computer 

Applications
B.SC.-IT(DATA 

SCIENCE)
Bachelor of Science  in Information 
Technology(Data Science)

9 22082251062 SANGHVI YOVAN MAHENDRA
Computer 

Applications
B.SC.-IT(IMS)

Bachelor of Science  in Information 
Technology(Infrastructure Management 
Services)

10 22032211270 RASHMI SINGH
Computer 

Applications
B.C.A.-AMPICS Bachelor of Computer Applications

11 23084231024 JOSHI ASHUTOSH ARUNKUMAR
Computer 

Applications
M.SC.-CA&IT

Master of Science  in Computer 
Applications & Information Technology

12 23084231041 PATEL NIYATI MANISHBHAI
Computer 

Applications
M.SC.-CA&IT

Master of Science  in Computer 
Applications & Information Technology

13 23084221014 PATEL DIYA SUMESH
Computer 

Applications
M.SC.-IT

Master of Science  in Information 
Technology

14 23084341017 VALA PARTH SHAILESHBHAI
Computer 

Applications
M.SC.-IT (AI & ML)

Master of Science  in Information 
Technology(Artificial Intelligence and 
Machine Learning)

15 23084321030 KRANTAPRAJNA DAS
Computer 

Applications
M.SC.-IT(CYBERSEC)

Master of Science  in Information 
Technology(Cyber Security)

16 23084301015 PATEL TIRTH PRAVINKUMAR
Computer 

Applications
M.SC.-IT(IMS)

Master of Science  in Information 
Technology(Infrastructure Management 
Services)

17 23034211009 GOHEL MEET SUBHASHBHAI
Computer 

Applications
MCA-AMPICS Master of Computer Applications

18 22012461028 SANJEEV KUMAR RAI
Engineering & 

Technology
B.SC.-NAUTICAL Bachelor of Science  in Nautical Science

19 22172162006 PATEL NAINILKUMAR RAJNIKUMAR
Engineering & 

Technology
B.TECH-AUTO (IOT)

Bachelor of Technology  in Automobile 
Engineering

20 21012051005 JANI DHAIRYA NILESH
Engineering & 

Technology
B.TECH-BME

Bachelor of Technology  in Biomedical 
Engineering

21 21012011118
PRAJAPATI MEHULKUMAR 
DINESHBHAI

Engineering & 
Technology

B.TECH-CE
Bachelor of Technology  in Computer 
Engineering

22 21012531015 PATEL VIVEK SANDIPBHAI
Engineering & 

Technology
B.TECH-CE(AI)

Bachelor of Technology  in Computer 
Engineering( Artificial Intelligence)

23 22012072036 SHAH KHUSHI SHASHIKANTBHAI
Engineering & 

Technology
B.TECH-CIVIL Bachelor of Technology  in Civil Engineering

24 21012571041 SOLANKI TWINKAL BEN
Engineering & 

Technology
B.TECH-CSBS

Bachelor of Technology  in Computer 
Science and Business Systems

25 21012571007 DAVE MEGHA YASHWANTBHAI
Engineering & 

Technology
B.TECH-CSBS

Bachelor of Technology  in Computer 
Science and Business Systems

26 21012081013 PRAVEEN RAWAT
Engineering & 

Technology
B.TECH-EE

Bachelor of Technology  in Electrical 
Engineering

27 21162151009 PARAS JAIN
Engineering & 

Technology
B.TECH-ICT

Bachelor of Technology  in Information and 
Communication Technology

28 21012021048 MEHTA MANTHAN ANIRUDDH
Engineering & 

Technology
B.TECH-IT

Bachelor of Technology  in Information 
Technology
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29 21012021108 SHAH VRIDDHI JIGAR
Engineering & 

Technology
B.TECH-IT

Bachelor of Technology  in Information 
Technology

30 21012041002 BAKARANIYA MEET HITESHBHAI
Engineering & 

Technology
B.TECH-MC

Bachelor of Technology  in Mechatronics 
Engineering

31 22012032033
TADVI SHREYASHKUMAR 
NARESHBHAI

Engineering & 
Technology

B.TECH-ME
Bachelor of Technology  in Mechanical 
Engineering

32 21012091002 BHAGWAT GAYATRI RAJESH
Engineering & 

Technology
B.TECH-MR

Bachelor of Technology  in Marine 
Engineering

33 22012182013 PATEL MAN MAHESHKUMAR
Engineering & 

Technology
B.TECH-PETRO

Bachelor of Technology  in Petrochemical 
Engineering

34 21162121016 MANSURI MD AAFI SHAHID
Engineering & 

Technology
B.TECH-CSE(BDA)

Bachelor of Technology  in Computer 
Science & Engineering(Big Data and 
Analytics)

35 21162101012 LAKHTARIYA YASH SANJAYKUMAR
Engineering & 

Technology
B.TECH-CSE(CBA)

Bachelor of Technology  in Computer 
Science & Engineering(Cloud Based 
Applications)

36 21162171010 DAS SRIJIT NILADRI
Engineering & 

Technology
B.TECH-CSE(CS)

Bachelor of Technology  in Computer 
Science & Engineering(Cyber Security)

37 22171351011 DAYANI HARSH ARVINDBHAI
Engineering & 

Technology
DE-AUTO (IOT)

Diploma in Engineering  in Automobile 
Engineering

38 22171411046 YADAV JAGRUTI KRISHANKANT
Engineering & 

Technology
DE-BME (IOT)

Diploma in Engineering  in Biomedical 
Engineering

39 22171341010 CHAUDHARY NIMA RAJESH
Engineering & 

Technology
DE-CE (IOT)

Diploma in Engineering  in Computer 
Engineering

40 22171341109 PATEL MAITRI YOGESHKUMAR
Engineering & 

Technology
DE-CE (IOT)

Diploma in Engineering  in Computer 
Engineering

41 22171431024 PRAJAPATI VIJAY BABURAM
Engineering & 

Technology
DE-CHEM (IOT)

Diploma in Engineering  in Chemical 
Engineering

42 22291311073 SUTHAR DIYA ASHVINBHAI
Engineering & 

Technology
DE-CIVIL (BSPP) Diploma in Engineering  in Civil Engineering

43 22171311072 PATEL HONEY BHARATKUMAR
Engineering & 

Technology
DE-CIVIL (IOT) Diploma in Engineering  in Civil Engineering

44 22171321054 JADAV VIDHI BHARATKUMAR
Engineering & 

Technology
DE-EE (IOT)

Diploma in Engineering  in Electrical 
Engineering

45 23291442425 PATEL SHAMSHUDDIN MOULA
Engineering & 

Technology
DE-EVT (BSPP)

Diploma Engineering  in Electrical 
Engineering and Electric Vehicle 
Technology

46 22171371063 PATEL DARSHAN PARESHKUMAR
Engineering & 

Technology
DE-IT (IOT)

Diploma in Engineering  in Information 
Technology

47 22291381006 HIRPARA ROSHAN ASHVINBHAI
Engineering & 

Technology
DE-MC (BSPP)

Diploma in Engineering  in Mechatronics 
Engineering

48 22171331060 PATEL HET SHITALKUMAR
Engineering & 

Technology
DE-ME (IOT)

Diploma in Engineering  in Mechanical 
Engineering

49 22171391007 GOHEL ABHISHEK PANKAJKUMAR
Engineering & 

Technology
DE-PETRO (IOT)

Diploma in Engineering  in Petrochemical 
Technology

50 23014051002 PATIL SANKET GANPATBHAI
Engineering & 

Technology
M.TECH-AMS

Master of Technology  in Mechanical 
Engineering(Advanced Manufacturing 
Systems)

51 23014011004 PRAJAPATI DOLLY RAMESHBHAI
Engineering & 

Technology
M.TECH-CE

Master of Technology  in Computer 
Engineering

52 23014111013 VYAS DAIVEE GAURANGBHAI
Engineering & 

Technology
M.TECH-CIVIL(CEM)

Master of Technology  in Civil 
Engineering(Construction Engineering & 
Management)

53 23014171006 SHAH JEEL PANKITKUMAR
Engineering & 

Technology
M.TECH-CIVIL(STRU)

Master of Technology  in Civil 
Engineering(Structural Engineering)

54 23014991004
MALLICK BABLU RANJAN 
SURYARASHMI SURYAKANTA

Engineering & 
Technology

M.TECH-EC (VLSI SD)
Master of Technology  in Electronics & 
Communication (VLSI System Design)

55 23014071002
PATEL DEVANSHEEBEN 
ALPESHKUMAR

Engineering & 
Technology

M.TECH-EE
Master of Technology  in Electrical 
Engineering

56 23014701006 SURELIYA JAYDEEP JITENDRABHAI
Engineering & 

Technology
M.TECH-EVT (July)

Master of Technology  in Electric Vehicle 
Technology

57 23014021002 MODI SRUHIL HITESHBHAI
Engineering & 

Technology
M.TECH-IT

Master of Technology  in Information 
Technology

58 23014691004 PANDYA STUTI
Engineering & 

Technology
M.TECH-MC (July)

Master of Technology  in Mechatronics 
Engineering
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59 21052381015
KUSHWAHA ARPANAKUMARI 
PREMKUMAR

Management Studies BBA (HONS.) Bachelor of Business Administration(Hons.)

60 22052321037 SONI HEER SUMITKUMAR Management Studies BBA-FS
Bachelor of Business Administration  in 
Financial Services

61 22052311036 SHAH KRISHA DHARMESHBHAI Management Studies BBA-GEN (VMPCMS) Bachelor of Business Administration

62 22052311052 PATEL NAIYA Management Studies BBA-GEN (VMPCMS) Bachelor of Business Administration

63 22052371014 JOYSREE SARKAR Management Studies BBA-LOGISTICS
Bachelor of Business Administration  in 
Logistics

64 22052341010 RATHOD OM DHAVAL Management Studies BBA-MM
Bachelor of Business Administration  in 
Marketing Management

65 23044311133 PAWAR NOAMAN MOHAMADSALIM Management Studies MBA Master of Business Administration (HRM)

66 23044311119 PATEL SHYAM NARESHKUMAR Management Studies MBA
Master of Business Administration 
(Finance)

67 23044311135 PRAJAPATI ANJALIBEN PRAVINBHAI Management Studies MBA
Master of Business Administration 
(Marketing)

68 23254371009 PATEL MEET VIJAYKUMAR Management Studies MBA-AGRI
Master of Business Administration  in 
Agribusiness

69 23254461027 SHAH RUCHIR RAJENDRAKUMAR Management Studies
MBA-BUSINESS 

ANALYTICS
Master of Business Administration  in 
Business Analytics

70 23254321015 SHAH KHUSHI RUPESH Management Studies MBA-FS
Master of Business Administration  in 
Financial Services

71 23254971009 PATEL RISHA KETANBHAI Management Studies MBA-HHM
Master of Business Administration  in 
Healthcare and Hospital Management

72 23254381005 PARMAR YASH KANAIYALAL Management Studies MBA-IB
Master of Business Administration  in 
International Business

73 23254381006 RAJPARA SAUMIL ALKESH Management Studies MBA-IB
Master of Business Administration  in 
International Business

74 23254891019 VEKARIYA VINOD DHANJIBHAI Management Studies MBA-LSCM
Master of Business Administration  in 
Logistics and Supply Chain Management

75 23254361023 SONI KHUSHI BRIJESHKUMAR Management Studies MBA-PHARMA
Master of Business Administration  in 
Pharmaceuticals

76 21022411094 SHRUTI JATINBHAI PATEL Pharmacy B.PHARM Bachelor of Pharmacy

77 23024671003 MISTRY VAIBHAV YOGESHKUMAR Pharmacy M.PHARM(PHC) Master of Pharmacy  in Pharmaceutics

78 23024611005 PATWA STUTIBEN SHITALKUMAR Pharmacy M.PHARM(PQA)
Master of Pharmacy  in Pharmaceutical 
Quality Assurance

79 22062621059 PATEL DIVYA JITENDRABHAI Science B.SC.-BIOTECH Bachelor of Science  in Biotechnology

80 22062641022 PATEL HET DINESHKUMAR Science B.SC.-CHEMISTRY Bachelor of Science  in Chemistry

81 22062641006 MALHOTRA UNNATI RAKESHBHAI Science B.SC.-CHEMISTRY Bachelor of Science  in Chemistry

82 22062611014 NAI ANJANI MAHESHBHAI Science B.SC.-MICROBIO Bachelor of Science  in Microbiology

83 23062652001
CHAUDHARY URVIL 
DASHARATHBHAI

Science B.SC.-PHYSICS Bachelor of Science  in Physics

84 23064521004 BRINDA PATEL Science M.SC.-BIOTECH Master of Science  in Biotechnology
85 23064541005 RAVAL PRATHAM RAJESHBHAI Science M.SC.-MATHS Master of Science  in Mathematics
86 23064511052 VYAS KAVERI CHANDRESH Science M.SC.-MICROBIO Master of Science  in Microbiology

87 23064561042
SOLANKI ROSHANIBEN 
ALPENDRASINH

Science M.SC.-ORGACHEM
Master of Science  in Chemistry(Organic 
Chemistry)

88 23064581002 JAYDIP KANANI Science M.SC.-PHYSICS Master of Science  in Physics(Electronics)

89 23064571004 PRAJAPATI SAHILKUMAR KANUBHAI Science MSC.-AC Master of Science  in Analytical Chemistry

90 24063611011 PRIYANKA VISHWAKARMA Science PGDMLT
Post Graduate Diploma in Medical 
Laboratory Technology

91 22302661027 PATEL KHUSHI MANOJKUMAR Science B.SC.-FOODTECH Bachelor of Science  in Food Technology

92 23304741005 SOLANKI DEEPA NATVARLAL Science
M.SC.-FOOD 

NUTRITION AND 
DIETETICS

Master of Science in Food Nutrition and 
Dietetics

93 23304741009 THAKKAR AMIBEN DINESHBHAI Science
M.SC.-FOOD 

NUTRITION AND 
DIETETICS

Master of Science in Food Nutrition and 
Dietetics
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94 23304731010 PATEL PRACHI ANISHKUMAR Science
M.Sc.-FOOD 

TECHNOLOGY
Master of Science  in Food Technology

95 21052381030 SONI ARSHITA MANMOHAN
Social Sciences & 

Humanities
B.A. (HONS.) 
PSYCHOLOGY

Bachelor Of Arts (Hons.) in Psychology

96 22052851031 BHARGAVI BHAVSAR
Social Sciences & 

Humanities
B.COM Bachelor of Commerce

97 21052381020 PATEL NENSHI SHAILESHKUMAR
Social Sciences & 

Humanities
B.COM (HONS.) Bachelor of Commerce (Hons.)

98 23054961006
VAGHELA HONEYKUMARI 
JITENDRAKUMAR

Social Sciences & 
Humanities

M.COM-FA Master of Commerce  in Financial Analyst

99 23094391004 POOJA RAO
Social Sciences & 

Humanities
MSW Master of Social Work

100 23291441100 VADANE GANESH GOVIND
Engineering & 

Technology
DE-EVT (BSPP)

Diploma Engineering  in Electrical 
Engineering and Electric Vehicle 
Technology

101 23291452005 CHAUHAN BHIKHABHAI RAMABHAI
Engineering & 

Technology
DE-MT (BSPP)

Diploma Engineering  in Manufacturing 
Technology

Note : All Students and Faculty coordinator are requested to be present along with their convocation rob with on or before 10 mins on the 
particular photography spot as per schedule.
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